
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/09/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

TOURNOI GNB MEJANNAIS

Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 ESCOBEDO Francis LACANAU FRA 12,4

JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0 7 33
-

2 CABALLERO Agnes LACANAU FRA 22,4

LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 11 29
-

3 DE BARROS Michel LACANAU FRA 13,3

EACERSALL Peter ARCACHON FRA 16,4 6 28
-

4 TOUPY Christian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,4

HEMBERT Jean LACANAU FRA 34,7 12 27
-

5 SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,4

BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,8 8 27
-

6 SALAUN Robert Pascal LACANAU FRA 9,7

VIDAL Marc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,2 5 27
-

7 LANGLADE Jean-Marie GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 12,9

REY Michel AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 25,8 7 26
-

8 DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9

LANGLADE RIDOUX Jacqueline GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4 9 26
-

9 BRISSONNAUD Roland LACANAU FRA 19,7

REY Veronique AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 31,5 10 26
-

10 POMIES Serge LACANAU FRA 17,3

DINAY Philippe TREMBLAY PARC FRA 34,0 10 26
-

11 PAVARD Thierry AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,4

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 41 13 25
-

12 BIMBERT Didier AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,4

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 11 24
-

13 THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,0

ARCAS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5 14 23
-

14 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,0 8 23
-

15 MARTIN Gérard MONTENDRE FRA 34,7

JAMMES Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 36,0 16 23
-
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16 MANSUTTI Rainier ARCACHON FRA 29,5

MANSUTTI Elisabeth ARCACHON FRA 54 17 23
-

17 MEYRUEIX Jean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6

FILLOUX Jean-Michel LIMOGES FRA 38 13 22
-

18 BELADE Alain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,4

LEFORT Armel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5 9 22
-

19 PICHOT Gilles ALCATEL CIT FRA 18,7

SUREAU Marie AQUITAINE FRA 46 12 22
-

20 HOFFSESS Freddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,1

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 14 21
-

21 WANGERMEZ Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,0

WANGERMEZ Maite AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 15 21
-

22 LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,8

LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7 10 20
-

23 STOICHEFF Gilles AQUITAINE FRA 35,5

DUPONT Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 19 19
-

24 GARAT Alain GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 25,4

GARAT Mireille GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 36,0 13 19
-

25 MENGARDUQUE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,0

LATIE Alain BORDEAUX LAC FRA 34,0 14 17
-

26 BAQUEY Bernard MEDOC FRA 24,1

GUILLAUME Roger MEDOC FRA 28,6 11 16
-

27 ROBERT Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 15 15
-

28 STROOBANTS Joanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3

MANAUTE-BOUSQUET Francoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38 15 13
-
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1 GONZALES Patrick LACANAU FRA 10,5

HEMBERT KLINKHOMMER JosianeLACANAU FRA 16,1

TONEL Jacques AQUITAINE FRA 33,0 6 30
-
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1 CABALLERO Agnes LACANAU FRA 22,4

LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 11 40
-

2 ESCOBEDO Francis LACANAU FRA 12,4

JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0 7 40
-

3 TOUPY Christian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 23,4

HEMBERT Jean LACANAU FRA 34,7 12 39
-

4 MARTIN Gérard MONTENDRE FRA 34,7

JAMMES Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 36,0 16 39
-

5 MANSUTTI Rainier ARCACHON FRA 29,5

MANSUTTI Elisabeth ARCACHON FRA 54 17 39
-

6 PAVARD Thierry AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,4

GARNAUD Brigitte LACANAU FRA 41 13 37
-

7 THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,0

ARCAS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5 14 37
-

8 STOICHEFF Gilles AQUITAINE FRA 35,5

DUPONT Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 19 36
-

9 WANGERMEZ Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,0

WANGERMEZ Maite AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 15 36
-

10 BRISSONNAUD Roland LACANAU FRA 19,7

REY Veronique AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 31,5 10 36
-

11 BIMBERT Didier AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,4

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 11 35
-

12 HOFFSESS Freddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,1

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 14 35
-

13 DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9

LANGLADE RIDOUX Jacqueline GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4 9 35
-

14 SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,4

BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,8 8 35
-

15 POMIES Serge LACANAU FRA 17,3

DINAY Philippe TREMBLAY PARC FRA 34,0 10 35
-
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16 MEYRUEIX Jean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6

FILLOUX Jean-Michel LIMOGES FRA 38 13 34
-

17 DE BARROS Michel LACANAU FRA 13,3

EACERSALL Peter ARCACHON FRA 16,4 6 34
-

18 PICHOT Gilles ALCATEL CIT FRA 18,7

SUREAU Marie AQUITAINE FRA 46 12 34
-

19 LANGLADE Jean-Marie GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 12,9

REY Michel AIR FRANCE ORLY FRA 25,8 7 33
-

20 SALAUN Robert Pascal LACANAU FRA 9,7

VIDAL Marc AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,2 5 32
-

21 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,0 8 31
-

22 LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,8

LARROZE Christian GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 32,7 10 30
-

23 MENGARDUQUE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,0

LATIE Alain BORDEAUX LAC FRA 34,0 14 30
-

24 GARAT Alain GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 25,4

GARAT Mireille GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 36,0 13 30
-

25 BELADE Alain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,4

LEFORT Armel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5 9 29
-

26 ROBERT Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 33,2

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 15 26
-

27 BAQUEY Bernard MEDOC FRA 24,1

GUILLAUME Roger MEDOC FRA 28,6 11 25
-

28 STROOBANTS Joanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3

MANAUTE-BOUSQUET Francoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 38 15 24
-
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1 GONZALES Patrick LACANAU FRA 10,5

HEMBERT KLINKHOMMER JosianeLACANAU FRA 16,1

TONEL Jacques AQUITAINE FRA 33,0 6 36
-


